

North Eastern Development Finance Corporation Ltd.  
 Details of claims disbursed from 01/04/2000 to 31/03/2021  
 Scheme: Central Capital Investment Subsidy

State: Mizoram

S/L	Unit Name	SLC/ DLC Date	EC/CC Meeting	Date of disbursement	Amt. in Rs.
<b>2005-2006</b>					
1	Hualngohmun Animal Feed	01/04/2005		01/03/2006	1,26,465
2	Ngopa Tea [P] Ltd.	01/04/2005		02/03/2006	10,02,461
3	Holy Cross Zotlang Bakery	01/04/2005		08/03/2006	6,58,595
4	Kanan Tea Estate	01/04/2005		08/03/2006	21,75,876
5	Zoram Food Industry	01/04/2005		08/03/2006	4,70,397
6	Zonun Mat Ply Pvt. Ltd.	01/04/2005		31/03/2006	6,93,690
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>51,27,484</b>
<b>2007-2008</b>					
7	H. P. Food Products	01/04/2005		23/11/2007	10,72,526
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>10,72,526</b>
<b>2012-2013</b>					
8	J. P. OFFSET PRINTER	08/04/2011		10/04/2012	60,26,250
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>60,26,250</b>
<b>2014-2015</b>					
9	MIZO CARBON PRODUCTS	21/05/2013		19/08/2014	93,90,361
10	ECOSAVE MIZORAM	21/05/2013		01/10/2014	6,29,524
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>1,00,19,885</b>
<b>2016-2017</b>					
11	ZOTE BAKERY	06/03/2014		18/07/2016	19,50,152
12	HOTEL REGENCY	28/01/2015		18/07/2016	1,49,78,000
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>1,69,28,152</b>
<b>2017-2018</b>					
13	NUTECH BAMBOO PROJECTS PVT. LTD.	28/01/2015	16-05-2017	07/11/2017	2,14,09,500
14	OCEAN SOUND & RECORDING STUDIO	30/08/2016		07/02/2018	3,00,450
15	F. HRANGVELA STRUCTURALS	30/08/2016		07/02/2018	5,30,516
16	FAITH HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER	30/08/2016		07/02/2018	20,72,688
17	MIZORAM ISPAT INDUSTRIES	30/08/2016	07-02-2018	26/02/2018	2,29,41,284
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>4,72,54,438</b>
<b>2018-2019</b>					
18	MIZORAM ISPAT INDUSTRIES	30/08/2016	07-02-2018	17/04/2018	3,30,38,716
19	MALSOM BAMBOO INDUSTRY (P) LTD.	09/05/2012		24/05/2018	21,58,456
20	ZOCRAFTS BAMBOO (P) LTD.	09/05/2012		24/05/2018	11,80,131
21	ZONUN MAT PLY (P) LTD. (EXPANSION)	09/05/2012		24/05/2018	31,66,934
22	CEEKE BAMBOO & WOOD PRODUCT (P) LTD.	09/05/2012		24/05/2018	44,81,010
23	OCEAN SOUND & RECORDING STUDIO	30/08/2016		20/06/2018	3,00,450
24	FAITH HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTER	30/08/2016		20/06/2018	20,72,688
25	F. HRANGVELA STRUCTURALS	30/08/2016		20/06/2018	5,30,517
26	ZOZAM BAMBOO INDUSTRY	09/05/2012		03/07/2018	7,48,725
27	ZOTE MODERN ATTA CHAKKI MILL	09/05/2012		03/07/2018	21,50,407
28	GRACE RTP BAMBOO (P) LTD.	09/05/2012		24/07/2018	69,47,228
29	F. HRANGVELA ENTERPRISE	18/05/2017		24/07/2018	12,99,629
30	FIARA TUI	18/05/2017		06/02/2019	8,97,300
31	R & R INDUSTRY	12/07/2018		06/02/2019	30,27,981
32	J & M ASSOCIATES	25/09/2018		06/02/2019	46,42,869
33	ZORAM STEEL INDUSTRY	12/07/2018		06/02/2019	2,23,515
34	F. K. ENTERPRISE	12/07/2018		06/02/2019	17,31,810
35	VOGUE BAKES	12/07/2018		06/02/2019	18,03,573
36	OCEAN SOUND & RECORDING STUDIO (EXPANSION)	21/08/2018		06/02/2019	3,29,133
37	C. T. GRANITE	21/08/2018		06/02/2019	3,17,184
38	PRO SOUND	21/08/2018		06/02/2019	13,50,000
39	LIANSIAM TEA INDUSTRY	25/09/2018		06/02/2019	9,60,379
40	MIZO BREWERY	25/09/2018		11/02/2019	19,19,875
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>7,52,78,510</b>
<b>2019-2020</b>					
41	INKSPOT DIGI PRINT SOLUTIONS	21/08/2018		05/11/2019	1,21,85,237
42	ART FOOD PROCESSING	21/08/2018		05/11/2019	64,06,678
43	J & A ENTERPRISE	12/07/2018		05/11/2019	1,45,18,195
44	ESQUIRE HOTEL	12/07/2018		17/01/2020	16,93,957
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>3,48,04,067</b>
<b>2020-2021</b>					

45	HOTEL FLORIA	25/01/2019		15/03/2021	1,34,83,000
46	RORO POLYMERS	23/12/2019		15/03/2021	11,25,930
47	ZORAM CRYOGENIC PRODUCTS	23/12/2019		15/03/2021	42,58,832
48	ZALEN GAS PLANT	23/12/2019		15/03/2021	22,95,000
<b>Sub Total</b>					<b>2,11,62,762</b>
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>21,76,74,074</b>